Since 1949, homeowners have depended on us
for quality, value and service
AVAILABLE FROM
3633 I Street, P. O. Box 14818
Philadelphia, PA 19134
Phone: (215) 535-8900 Fax: (215) 535-9736
Visit us on the web: www.crownboiler.com BSI-12/08-(10M)-R3
PN980531

boilers are factory assembled, pretested, and wired
for reliable and quick installation. Servicing is easy, with
features like convenient access doors and a jacket top
knock-out that permits removal around supply piping.
A wide range of products and capacities serves most
residential and commercial heating needs. Pricing is
competitive, backed by attractive warranties and
optional extended coverage.
Natural or LP Gas*
Basic Heating IBR Net Rating, AFUE (%) Dimensions (in.)
Water
Boiler No. of Input Capacity Steam Standing Int.
Vol.***
Model Sections (MBH) (MBH) (Sq. Ft.) (MBH) Pilot Pilot “A” “B” “C” “D”
(Gal.)
BSI069 3 69 57 179 43 80.0 81.9 12-3/4 28 40-7/16 4 5.1
BSI103 4 103 85 267 64 80.0 82.0 16 28 40-7/16 5 6.5
BSI138 5 138 113 354 85 80.3 82.0 19-1/4 28 40-7/16 6 7.9
BSI172 6 172 142 446 107 80.6 82.1 22-1/2 28 40-7/16 6 9.3
BSI207 7 207 171 533 128 80.9 82.1 25-3/4 30 40-7/16 7 10.7
BSI241 8 241 199 621 149 80.0 82.2 29 30 40-7/16 7 12.1
BSI276 9 276 227 708 170 80.3 82.2 32-1/4 30 40-7/16 8 13.5
BSI310 10 310 253 792 190 81.5** 35-1/2 30 45-7/16 8 14.9
BSI345 11 345 282 883 212 81.6** 38-3/4 30 45-7/16 9 16.3
BSI379 12 379 309 967 232 81.6** 42 30 45-7/16 9 17.7
J-BOX
TRANSFORMER
& RELAY
NORMAL